
Bridgeport Bocce Captain's Roster 2016  Evening Summer Session

Team Night First Name Last Name Email Address Phone Number
KOP Pizons Sunday Ernie DeGenova ethecat@gmail.com 484-238-6569
Band of Bocce Sunday Andrew DeOrzio andydeorzio@gmail.com 610-227-5287
New Girls in Bocce Sunday Ashley Shannon ashleyshannon1223@gmail.com 610-256-7028
Fuhgetabocce Sunday Cosmo D'Aloia medaloia@aol.com 610-331-3254
Senior Burg's Sunday Donna McCloskey 4mccloskeys366@comcast.net 610-636-5320
Boccee Melee Sunday Deb Zadroga debzz703@yahoo.com 484-368-1145
When in Rome Sunday Megan DeMutis mdemutis@verizon.net 610-212-2941
Junior Burg's Sunday Matthew Shannon matthewcshannon2015@gmail.com 610-505-9324
Organized Chaos Monday Mike Courtney Mcurly55@comcast.net 484-300-7609
I Gotta A Guy Monday Jim Falcone james.falcone@ferguson.com 610-960-5646
Bocce Bandits Monday Jim Iacovino iocky1hotmail.com 484-571-5357
Bocced Up Monday Lisa Timinski ltiminski@comcast.net 484-716-0213
Funday Monday Monday Stephen Todd ava maddy@yahoo.com 484-881-1929
The Stallions Monday John Capaldo jcapaldo@cbpref.com 610-662-6846
Bocce Bums Monday Mike Rotz wrigley995@msn.com 610-256-5938
Rico's Monday Rick Falcone RRFalcone@comcast.net 610-952-0770
Attilio Bocce Tuesday Pat Bolognese attilloplumbing@comcast.net 484-535-2550
Bridgeport Paint Tuesday Kerry Keeler kerrykeeler@comcast.net 610-279-4645
Dragons Tuesday Jack Hinkle kwee13@verizon.net 610-291-8399
Kielbocce Tuesday Bryan Kurish bkurish.1@gmail.com 484-686-5692
Kings of Prussia Tuesday Ken Luciani kennethluciani@yahoo.com 609-231-4031
Rollin Stones Tuesday Tom Graf grafremodeling@aol.com 610-996-0701
Team Bellissimo Tuesday Joanne Murray joannemurray47@yahoo.com 610-322-2986
The P's Tuesday Denny Pascale bigdensr@gmail.com 610-331-7975
LaCostra Nostra Wednesday Danny Alldridge BPTalldridge@gmail.com 610-955-5925
Brew Crew Wednesday Joe Russen jrussen@msn.com 610-291-6624
Screwballs Wednesday Bob Littlewood rglit@aol.com 484-368-9679
Bocce Likes It Hot Wednesday Ben Campenella b campanella@hotmail.com 610-368-0418
Knockin Balls Wednesday Cara Rinck tedncara@comcast.net 610-212-9256
Bocce Ballers Wednesday Sal Rotondo srotondo@spectrumhealthcare.net 610-636-3687
Pallin Players Wednesday Diane Anderson DianeLAnderson@verizon.net 610-803-7081
V.J.P. Wednesday Vince Pastorius patpas66@gmail.com 610-587-7101
Bocce Bunch Thursday Debbie Collins 222 Glenwood Rd., King of Prussia 19406 484-686-9680
Bada Bing Thursday John Cane rel1863@aol.com 267-272-1029
Team Barney Thursday Ralph Colucci ralphcolucci2@gmail.com 610-717-2256
Misfits Thursday Don DiFilippo djd25333@verizon.net 610-613-9440
Fabio & Dan's Cafe Thursday Fabio Bevilacqua pennadomol@aol.com 610-213-2338
Rock and Rollers Thursday Chuck Webb cemw1144@aol.com 484-370-2055
Valley Boys Thursday John Messantonio topdog613@netzero.com 610-275-5448
ZEPS Thursday Joel Gluckman joel.gluckman@staples.com 484-576-9458
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